
Article Nr.Qty.Pos.
3001140061x11
3090189350082

DW

Designet av

SunView takprofil 4-felts L=6000mm inkl., aluminum RAL strukturerert

(Produksjon Toleranse Antall +/- 10%)

P-30011410616

SkalaStørrelse

A4 1 : 2

Laget Endret

04.04.2024

 

 

Beskrivelse

Artikkel nummer

Kommentar

 

200 800all 200( )

6000

11

6

40

79

1

2


